Cabinet sign lighting systems
Visibly Better
 LineFit Light
Rapid Retrofit
The new LineFit Light LED system is the incredibly
quick and easy way to transform a fluorescent cabinet
sign into an efficient LED solution. In four easy steps,
taking just minutes per fixture, you get all the lighting

Brightness
Lumens/
Lightbar
Qty.
Energy
Consumption
Watts
(Lightbar)
Energy
Consumption
Watts
(System)
Viewing
Angle
single side
93019966 GEF12DHOLED-1 12" Daylight LED Lamp F12 Daylight 6500K 735
32499 GEF12SGNHOLED-1 12" Sign White LED Lamp F12 Sign White 5400K 735 32/Box 5.8 6.82 140°
32552 GEF12CWHOLED-1 12" Cool White LED Lamp F12 Cool White 4100K 687
93020092 GEF18DHOLED-1 18" Daylight LED Lamp F18 Daylight 6500K 893
32500 GEF18SGNHOLED-1 18" Sign White LED Lamp F18 Sign White 5400K 893 6/Box 8.6 10.1 140°
32553 GEF18CWHOLED-1 18" Cool White LED Lamp F18 Cool White 4100K 834
93020093 GEF24DHOLED-1 24" Daylight LED Lamp F24 Daylight 6500K 1470
32501 GEF24SGNHOLED-1 24" Sign White LED Lamp F24 Sign White 5400K 1470 6/Box 11.5 13.5 140°
32554 GEF24CWHOLED-1 24" Cool White LED Lamp F24 Cool White 4100K 1374
93020094 GEF30DHOLED-1 30" Daylight LED Lamp F30 Daylight 6500K 1786
32502 GEF30SGNHOLED-1 30' Sign White LED Lamp F30 Sign White 5400K 1786 6/Box 14.4 16.9 140°
32557 GEF30CWHOLED-1 30" Cool White LED Lamp F30 Cool White 4100K 1668
93020095 GEF36DHOLED-1 36" Daylight LED Lamp F36 Daylight 6500K 2205
32504 GEF36SGNHOLED-1 36" Sign White LED Lamp F36 Sign White 5400K 2205 6/Box 17.3 20.4 140°
32560 GEF36CWHOLED-1 36" Cool White LED Lamp F36 Cool White 4100K 2061
93020096 GEF42DHOLED-1 42" Daylight LED Lamp F42 Daylight 6500K 2521
32505 GEF42SGNHOLED-1 42" Sign White LED Lamp F42 Sign White 5400K 2521 6/Box 20.2 23.8 140°
32572 GEF42CWHOLED-1 42" Cool White LED Lamp F42 Cool White 4100K 2355
93020097 GEF48DHOLED-1 48" Daylight LED Lamp F48 Daylight 6500K 2940
32511 GEF48SGNHOLED-1 48" Sign White LED Lamp F48 Sign White 5400K 2940 6/Box 23.0 27.1 140°
93019970 GEF48CWHOLED-1 48" Cool White LED Lamp F48 Cool White 4100K 2748
93020098 GEF60DHOLED-1 60" Daylight LED Lamp F60 Daylight 6500K 3675
32513 GEF60SGNHOLED-1 60" Sign White LED Lamp F60 Sign White 5400K 3675 6/Box 28.8 33.9 140°
32574 GEF60CWHOLED-1 60" Cool White LED Lamp F60 Cool White 4100K 3435
93020099 GEF64DHOLED-1 64" Daylight LED Lamp F64 Daylight 6500K 3833
32515 GEF64SGNHOLED-1 64" Sign White LED Lamp F64 Sign White 5400K 3833 6/Box 31.7 37.9 140°
32579 GEF64CWHOLED-1 64" Cool White LED Lamp F64 Cool White 4100K 3582
93019967 GEF72DHOLED-1 72" Daylight LED Lamp F72 Daylight 6500K 4410
32516 GEF72SGNHOLED-1 72" Sign White LED Lamp F72 Sign White 5400K 4410 6/Box 34.6 40.7 140°
32587 GEF72CWHOLED-1 72" Cool White LED Lamp F72 Cool White 4100K 4122
93019968 GEF84DHOLED-1 84" Daylight LED Lamp F84 Daylight 6500K 5145
32517 GEF84SGNHOLED-1 84" Sign White LED Lamp F84 Sign White 5400K 5145 6/Box 40.3 47.4 140°
32588 GEF84CWHOLED-1 84" Cool White LED Lamp F84 Cool White 4100K 4809
93019969 GEF96DHOLED-1 96" Daylight LED Lamp F96 Daylight 6500K 5880
94469 GEF96SGNHOLED-1 96" Sign White LED Lamp F96 Sign White 5400K 5880 6/Box 46.1 54.2 140°
32518 GEF96CWHOLED-1 96" Cool White LED Lamp F96 Cool White 4100K 5496
© 2021 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks
of the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
www.gecurrent.com | SIGN149 (Rev 05/28/21)